
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 58 410 526

2 WA7NB 74754 153 194 500

3 N6OPR 45715 144 154 442

4 N5XZ 4530 73 192 338

5 AB6QM 63114 85 101 271

6 KD4AMP 59739 76 116 268

7 K8DEL 2978 62 97 221

8 K7QXG 5956 78 40 196

9 KC8GAE 69420 49 69 167

10 NC0B 74875 23 109 155

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 23 109 155

KA0HZP 31562 12 26 50

KC0VDY 72580 8 17 33

N0CUN 33031 8 2 18

W0RTV 13962 8 1 17

WB0IIS 77847 7 2 16

K0KY 8655 3 3 9

KB0ARZ 48754 1 7 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1DFD 65460 20 56 96

N1API 25468 27 40 94

N1ZN 73599 11 1 23

WA1PIO 9706 6 5 17

W1IG 43006 3 0 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2SUH 407 17 10 44

WA2CNV 65510 10 20 40

WA2HMM 40510 10 18 38

N2LDV 59445 2 13 17

N2LEC 58183 3 0 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB3ABH 13155 5 0 10

NA3H 30502 3 0 6

WA3PZO 7891 1 2 4

CALL AREA 3

2022 WINTER PHONE QSO PARTY

Feb 05 - 06 

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 1

TOP TEN

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD4AMP 59739 76 116 268

KM4ODS 77504 33 57 123

N4ZCG 56067 32 26 90

W4SOT 63201 14 51 79

KM4OZ 75221 15 43 73

WO4ROG 77815 18 31 67

K4BBH 77937 25 17 67

K4YFH 26701 12 18 42

KI4W 62657 18 6 42

K4FET 77603 15 10 40

KD4YDD 76854 8 20 36

N3GTY 50585 14 4 32

AK4YS 75328 12 5 29

WA4JA 72743 9 8 26

KM4AEM 77309 6 4 16

KK4AMR 76031 3 7 13

KZ3T 41015 4 2 10

KA5VZG 46596 4 2 10

KX5U 34669 3 0 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 73 192 338

N5MT 24949 29 53 111

KG5ZMQ 77628 30 50 110

W5SUM 2019 20 30 70

WB5CMI 8292 21 27 69

KD5DE 33513 21 7 49

W2ODH 30859 5 23 33

KD5ILA 77652 10 12 32

KM5FF 50356 7 3 17

AD5IF 73372 3 4 10

KG5SSB 77934 3 0 6

KM5EH 71103 2 0 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AB6QM 63114 85 101 271

WB6IZG 55393 53 22 128

W6DAS 17309 36 22 94

N7WLC 63782 28 24 80

K6ME 8780 13 17 43

W6JBR 75351 10 5 25

KS6F 59191 8 5 21

W6ZAR 77554 10 1 21

N6GP 21149 8 4 20

KE6FQC 69047 9 0 18

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 4



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA7NB 74754 153 194 500

N6OPR 45715 144 154 442

K7QXG 5956 78 40 196

KE6GFI 72985 32 45 109

AJ7B 7675 28 23 79

N7QOZ 62599 18 11 47

N7AME 27859 9 2 20

W7DSX 77707 7 4 18

WA7WA 14426 3 0 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 62 97 221

KC8GAE 69420 49 69 167

K8LL 76801 1 1 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KA9JCP 50609 16 19 51

KC9TQU 77157 4 4 12

NA9A 31121 4 2 10

KC9EOQ 74609 3 1 7

N9TNT 77872 3 1 7

N9CJT 38286 1 4 6

NK9Y 37014 1 1 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AD5IF 73372 3 4 10

NK9Y 37014 1 1 3

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 9

CALL AREA 8

QRP



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AB6QM 63114 85 101 271

KM4ODS 77504 33 57 123

W6DAS 17309 36 22 94

N1API 25468 27 40 94

N4ZCG 56067 32 26 90

N7WLC 63782 28 24 80

AJ7B 7675 28 23 79

KM4OZ 75221 15 43 73

W5SUM 2019 20 30 70

WB5CMI 8292 21 27 69

WO4ROG 77815 18 31 67

K4BBH 77937 25 17 67

LU1BJW 39329 11 42 64

KA9JCP 50609 16 19 51

KA0HZP 31562 12 26 50

KD5DE 33513 21 7 49

N7QOZ 62599 18 11 47

WA2SUH 407 17 10 44

K6ME 8780 13 17 43

DH1PAL 69212 19 5 43

K4YFH 26701 12 18 42

KI4W 62657 18 6 42

WA2CNV 65510 10 20 40

K4FET 77603 15 10 40

DF3TE 69610 19 0 38

KD4YDD 76854 8 20 36

W2ODH 30859 5 23 33

KC0VDY 72580 8 17 33

N3GTY 50585 14 4 32

KD5ILA 77652 10 12 32

AK4YS 75328 12 5 29

F6IRG 39399 4 20 28

WA4JA 72743 9 8 26

W6JBR 75351 10 5 25

N1ZN 73599 11 1 23

KS6F 59191 8 5 21

W6ZAR 77554 10 1 21

N6GP 21149 8 4 20

N7AME 27859 9 2 20

N0CUN 33031 8 2 18

KE6FQC 69047 9 0 18

W7DSX 77707 7 4 18

WA1PIO 9706 6 5 17

KM5FF 50356 7 3 17

N2LDV 59445 2 13 17

W9RTV 13962 8 1 17

KM4AEM 77309 6 4 16

WB0IIS 77847 7 2 16

KK4AMR 76031 3 7 13

KC9TQU 77157 4 4 12

WB3ABH 13155 5 0 10

KZ3T 41015 4 2 10

KA5VZG 46596 4 2 10

K0KY 8655 3 3 9

KB0ARZ 48754 1 7 9

LOW POWER



N9TNT 77872 3 1 7

WA7WA 14426 3 0 6

NA3H 30502 3 0 6

KX5U 34669 3 0 6

N9CJT 38286 1 4 6

W1IG 43006 3 0 6

N2LEC 58183 3 0 6

KG5SSB 77934 3 0 6

WA3PZO 7891 1 2 4

KM5EH 71103 2 0 4

K8LL 76801 1 1 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 58 410 526

WA7NB 74754 153 194 500

N6OPR 45715 144 154 442

N5XZ 4530 73 192 338

KD4AMP 59739 76 116 268

K8DEL 2978 62 97 221

K7QXG 5956 78 40 196

KC8GAE 69420 49 69 167

NC0B 74875 23 109 155

WB6IZG 55393 53 22 128

N5MT 24949 29 53 111

KG5ZMQ 77628 30 50 110

EI9HQ 71019 40 29 109

KE6GFI 72985 32 45 109

N1DFD 65460 20 56 96

DL6DK 39944 34 23 91

W4SOT 63201 14 51 79

WA2HMM 40510 10 18 38

F6BXQ 25912 3 30 36

NA9A 31121 4 2 10

KC9EOQ 74609 3 1 7

HIGH POWER



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 11 42 64

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

F6BXQ 25912 3 30 36

F6IRG 39399 4 20 28

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 58 410 526

DL6DK 39944 34 23 91

DH1PAL 69212 19 5 43

DF3TE 69610 19 0 38

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

EI9HQ 71019 40 29 109

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 58 410 526 DL8YBM

N4SVC 75836 76 116 268 KD4AMP

K4MN 24874 33 57 123 KM4ODS

NM5H 68588 29 53 111 N5MT

W1NRG 29650 27 40 94 N1API

DL0BIC 77526 34 23 91 DL6DK

W5RRV 42114 21 7 49 KD5DE

DL0KAC 73416 19 0 38 DF3TE

DK0HHC 73417 19 0 38 DH1PAL

DK0DWK 73418 19 0 38 DH1PAL

NZ4FF 77686 14 4 32 N3GTY

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

NEANDERTHAL 9 1429

POSSUM TROT 13 722

HOUSTON SHOT 4 570

MLB 1 442

CATT 2 376

STEAMBOAT 5 347

CASTLE CRAIG 3 211

OREGON TRAIL 1 196

GATEWAY 5 113

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 79

TANGO 1 64

MILWAUKEE 1 51

NM MUD DUCKS 1 17

CITY OF LIGHTS 1 10

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

FRANCE

CLUB ENTRIES

CHAPTER ENTRIES

GERMANY

IRELAND



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

NC6R 0 83 115 281

W5FMH 77568 7 17 31 KJ0D

KA3MTT 73110 10 9 29

VE3RVZ 0 12 1 25

N5VAV 59692 7 10 24

KK4TBC 0 11 1 23

ZL4YL 0 10 2 22

K7AEZ 0 4 8 16

WB5WAJ 26676 7 1 15

W6ZE 18000 5 1 11 N6GP

WA2UBK 549 5 0 10

K6KTS 0 4 1 9

W5TJS 76932 2 1 5

VA2KD 0 1 0 2

KK4CS 0 1 0 2

CHECK LOGS


